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DEALS





 
              Nextron(Nextronics Engineering) Z-81060100134000
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Nextron(Nextronics Engineering)
                

 Package
 P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                2.54mm Three-piece(connector+pressure line+reflex cover) Gold Brass 2x30P 30 IDCconnector 2.54mm 2 P=2.54mm  IDC Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  36
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.2698
                       
                        $0.8703
                      	$ 0.27
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.1517
                       
                        $0.7223
                      	$ 1.52
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.0714
                       
                        $0.6491
                      	$ 2.14
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0606
                       
                        $0.5505
                      	$ 6.06
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0559
                       
                        $0.5076
                      	$ 27.95
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0533
                       
                        $0.4837
                      	$ 53.30



 
              In Stock: 841
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  